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Date

Pelvic Exam, Pap Smear, GC-Chlamydia Testing

Status Check

1.

Before inserting a vaginal speculum, the specu- 7.

lum blades should be lubricated.
a. True
b. False

c. ltdepends on whether you intend to do
a Pap Smear.

The urethra is normally non-tender.
a. True

b. False

The ovaries are normally non-tender unless
squeezed, and squeezing will cause an uncom-
fortable aching.

a. True

b. False

The cervix is normally tender to both palpation
and movement back and forth.

a. True

b. False

Whenever a GC/Chlamydia test kit contains two
swabs, the slender swab is for use in men, and
the thicker swab is for use in women.

True

a. True

b. False

You are about to collect a Pap Smear specimen
using a liquid preparation system. Which of the
following sampling devices are acceptable for use
with the this medium? (Select all that apply.)

a. Wooden spatula
b. Plastic spatula
c. Cervical broom

d. Endocervical Brush

You have just collected a Pap Smear on a glass
slide. How quickly do you need to apply the fixa-
tive to prevent drying artifact?

a. Fixative is unnecessary. Glass slide Pap
Smears should air-dry.

b. Within a few seconds
c. Within a few minutes

d. Within a few hours

You are using a cervical brush to collect an endo-
cervical specimen for a Pap Smear. Before remov-
ing the brush from the endocervical canal, you
should rotate the brush:

a. 90 degrees

b. 180 degrees
c. 360 degrees
d. 720 degrees
e. 2,520 degrees
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Name Date

Write the results of a completely normal pelvic exam,
as though this were an entry in the patient’s chart:

Answers:
1. A
2. A
3. A
4. B
5. A
6. B,CD
7. B
8. C
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